GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 751
(To be answered on the 215t November 2019)

UDAN IN KERALA

751. SHRI K. MURALEEDHARAN

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
BIMGEICGERI be pleased to state:-

(a) whether the Government has finalized the UDAN connectivity in different
airports from Kerala and if so, the details thereof; and

(b) whether the Government has any proposal to open flight operations to
foreign airlines under the regional connectivity scheme and if so, the details
thereof?

ANSWER

Minister of State (IC) in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION
AT 4RI AT A T A (A T (Shri Hardeep Singh Puri)

(a): Details of the routes connecting to different Airports of Kerala, awarded
by the Implementing Agency under Regional Connectivity Scheme (RCS) -
UDAN (Ude Desh ka Aam Nagrik) are attached as Annexure-A.

(b): No Sir.
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Annexure-A

For Lok Sabha unstarred question no. 751

RCS routes awarded under UDAN connecting Kerala

f; Round From To
2 Cochin Hubli
Cochin Kannur
Kannur Bangalore
Kannur Bangalore
Kannur Chennai
Kannur Chennai
Kannur Cochin
Kannur Goa
Kannur Hubli
Kannur Mumbai
Kannur Thiruvananthapuram
L Kannur Hindon
L Thiruvananthapuram Kannur
3 Cochin Mysore
Calicut




